## **2019 Endless Mountains Maple Festival**

Alparon Community Park Inc. 436 Gate 1 Ln., Troy, PA 16947

## **Hold Harmless Liability Agreement**

| I   | , Selling  |
|---|--|
| (Products)  |  |
| as a ve   | ndor at the 143 <sup>rd</sup>  |
| Troy Fair, herby release Alparon Community Park, Inc./Troy F board of directors, Troy Fair Committee, from any responsibility injury, Property damage, or theft while set up as a venifurther hold them harmless for any bodily injury or property my workers, or anyone related to my set up at the event. I unproperty is placed on the Fair grounds at my own or the own understand that the event requires me to carry liability insuration of 1 million dollars or more with Troy Fair 436 Gate 1 Ln., Trow as an additional insured, and supply them with a certificate property is placed. | lity for loss due to<br>dor at the Troy Fair. I<br>damage done by me,<br>nderstand that my<br>er's risk. I also<br>ance in the amount<br>by, PA 16947 listed |
| Owner Signature   | Date   |
| Witness from Date   |  |